Schiler Aw

Pl Stn Name

VM Halle Sportjahr 2026
BoSV Baesweiler 1987 e.V.

02.11.2025
MZH Loverich

Verein

1 6a Ehlers, Emilia

Herren

Pl Stn Name

BoSV Baesweiler 1987 e.V.

Verein

1 2b Vélzke, Jens
2 1b Langer, Nico

Damen

Pl Stn Name

BoSV Baesweiler 1987 e.V.
BoSV Baesweiler

Verein

1 2a Thomas, Lisa

Master m

Pl Stn Name

BoSV Baesweiler 1987 e.V.

Verein

1 3b Schmidt, Alexander
2 3a Schiiller, Vokmar

Master w

Pl Stn Name

BoSV Baesweiler 1987 e.V.
BoSV Baesweiler 1987 e.V.

Verein

1 1a Thomas, Stefanie

Senioren

Pl Stn Name

BoSV Baesweiler

Verein

1 6d Czayka, Michael
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BoSV Baesweiler 1987 e.V.

9 GES
3 198
9 GES
23 536
23 529
9 GES
28 538
9 GES
14 558
14 425
9 GES
20 489
9 GES
7 273



Compound Senioren

Pl Stn Name

Verein

1 4a Schamma, Hannes
2 4b Tryb, Norbert

Blankbogen Jugend w

Pl Stn Name

BoSV Baesweiler 1987 e.V.
BoSV Baesweiler 1987 e.V.

Verein

1 7b Moscarda, Lisa

Blankbogen Herren

Pl Stn Name

BoSV Baesweiler 1987 e.V.

Verein

1 6b Ehlers, Mario

Blankbogen Master m

Pl Stn Name

BoSV Baesweiler 1987 e.V.

Verein

1 7a Schmidt, Alexander
2 5c Erkens, Dieter
3 ba Falbinder, Wolfgang

Blankbogen Senioren

Pl Stn Name

BoSV Baesweiler 1987 e.V.
BoSV Baesweiler 1987 e.V.
BoSV Baesweiler 1987 e.V.

Verein

1 5d Wirtz, Hubert
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BoSV Baesweiler 1987 e.V.

262 237



